K
K-1
 LVLK300 Series
U �Conductive Polymer
Discriminates Between
Hydrocarbons and
Other Liquids
U �Hydrocarbons Detected

Weight: LVLK302: 567 g (1.25 lb)
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: LVLK302 turbine sump sensor.
See next page for dimensional drawing.
 To Order
	 Model No.	 Cable
	 LVLK302	 Turbine sump sensor
	 LVLK-CB	 4' PVC jacketed cable with mating Brad Harrison connector
K-2
L2
LOW LEVEL
CABLE
SHIELD
L1
NON-HAZARDOuS AREA
LOAD
I. S. RELAY
120 VAC
INPuT
SBG22445
HAZARDOuS AREA
CABLE SHIELD
I. S. RELAY
L1
HIGH LEVEL
NON-HAZARDOuS AREA
LOAD
SBG22445
(Quantity 2)
HAZARDOuS AREA
ANNuNCIATOR
HYDROCARBON
SENSOR
HYDROCARBON
SENSOR
A
BLACK
RED
BLACK
RED
GREEN
CLEAR
FuSE
FuSE
120 VAC
INPuT
FuSE
FuSE
2.30 (58.4 mm) DIA. REF
1.28 REF
21.50 REF.
(54.6 cm)
20.42 REF.
(51.9 cm)
19.14
(48.6 cm)
REF
LENGTH OF
DETECTION
11.00 (27.9 cm)
REF. (N.C.)
HIGH LEVEL
2 PIN BRAD HARRISON
RECEPTACLE
HOUSING, CAP
HOUSING
2.13 (54.1 mm) DIA. REF
2.36 (59.9 mm) REF
1.50 REF. (N.C.)
LOW LEVEL (OPTIONAL)
Turbine SumpPans, Turbine Sumps, Containment Sumps,
and Piping Sumps Applications